Transfer Switches
111
Application Information
The Midwest Heavy Duty manual transfer switch provides reliable,
trouble-free transfer of power from the normal utility supplied
source, to a stand-by generator. This enables the user to maintain
power during utility down time periods. The “double throw” mech-
anism helps prevent dangerous backfeeding of generator power into

e
s
Figure Model Number
Switch Ratings
System Voltage
Accessories
Single Phase Three Phase
Main
(Amps)
Standby
(Amps)
Voltage
(VAC)
Poles 120/240 Vac 240V 480V 600V Neutral Kit4
100 Amp Transfer Switches
A GS1101B12UL 100 100 240 2 • NEU102
B GS3161B12UL 100 100 600 3 •3 • • • NEU102
A GS3161G1 100 100 600 3 •3 • • • NEU102
200 Amp Transfer Switches
A GS1201B20UL 200 100 240 2 • NEU202
A GS1202B20UL 200 200 240 2 • NEU202
A GS1202B20M2 200 200 240 2 • NEU202
B GS3262B25UL 200 200 600 3 •3 • • • NEU202
B GS3262G1 200 200 600 3 •3 • • • NEU202
400 Amp Transfer Switches
A GS1402B01UL 400 200 240 2 • NEU407
B GS3402B01UL 400 200 240 3 •3 • NEU407
A GS1404B01UL 400 400 240 2 • NEU407
B GS3404B01UL 400 400 240 3 •3 • NEU407
B GS3464B01UL 400 400 600 3 •3 • • • NEU407
1 Light Duty Transfer Switch Aluminum Enclosure - includes hub closure plate
2 Includes Meter Socket - Not UL Listed

s
1 Switch includes conduit hub or closure cap(s) as indicated. For alternate conduit hub sizes, see table on page 118.
Model Number Wire Range (Cu/Al)
unit
Weight
(lbs)
Enclosure
Style
Conduit Hub/Opening1 Cabinet Dimensions (in) Knockout
FigureQty Size Height A Width b Depth C Depth D
GS1101B12UL 12-1/0 31 A (1) 1 1/4" 26 13 6-3/4 10-5/8 1
GS3161B12UL 12-1/0 31 A (1) 1 1/4" 26 13 6-3/4 10-5/8 1
GS3161G 12-1/0 11 A (1) Closure Cap 15-3/4 9-3/4 7 6-1/2 5
GS1201B20UL 6-250 42 A (1) 2" 32 15-3/4 6-3/4 10-5/8 2
GS1202B20UL 6-250 46 A (1) 2" 35 15-3/4 7 10-5/8 2
GS1202B20M 6-250 50 B (1) 2" 38-1/4 15-3/4 6 10-5/8 2
GS3262B25UL 6-250 48 A (1) 2 1/2" 34-3/4 15-3/4 6-3/4 10-5/8 2
GS3262G 6-250 43 A (1) Closure Cap 30-1/2 17 10 12 6
GS1402B01UL 2-600 or (2) 1/0-250 71 A (2) Closure Caps 43-1/2 18-1/2 9-1/4 14-1/8 3
GS3402B01UL 2-600 or (2) 1/0-250 107 A (2) Closure Caps 42-1/2 24 9-1/4 14-1/8 4
GS1404B01UL 2-600 or (2) 1/0-250 80 A (2) Closure Caps 43-3/4 18-1/2 9-1/4 14-1/8 3
GS3404B01UL 2-600 or (2) 1/0-250 120 A (2) Closure Caps 43-1/2 24 9 14-1/8 4
GS3464B01UL 2-600 or (2) 1/0-250 120 A (2) Closure Caps 43-1/2 24 9 14-1/8 4